
Routes Partiels Total

D55 13,5 13,5

3,0 16,5

D47 7,0 23,5

D923 8,5 32,0

10,0 42,0

D74 5,0 47,0

D74 4,0 51,0

D7 10,0 61,0

6,0 67,0

8,0 75,0

6,0 81,0

  

La Roche, Maltaverne

Cosne

Vailly

Dir. Villegenon sur 500 m et à gauche Le Noyer

Le Boucard

Sens-Beaujeu

Sancerre

Ménétréol, St-Satur

PARCOURS  N° 38 ( 81 km , ouest )
Localités

Cosne, 

Ste-Gemme, Subligny

Assigny

Jars


